Position

FF-Spanish Instructor

FF-Spanish Instructor

NX-Dept Chair, Modern Lang

FP-Spanish Instructor

FP-Spanish Instructor

FP-Spanish Instructor

FP-Spanish Instructor

FP-Spanish Instructor

FP-Spanish Instructor

FP-Spanish Instructor

FP-Spanish Instructor

FP-Spanish Instructor

Other Positions Held Community College District

FO-Spanish Instructor, Rancho Santiago Community

FR-Spanish Instructor

College District

FO-Spanish Instructor, Rancho Santiago Community

FR-Spanish Instructor

FF-Spanish Instructor,
FF-History Instructor,
FO-History Instructor,
FR-Spanish Instructor

NX-OtherNon-

Instruc/Reassign20

FP-Spanish Instructor

NX-OtherNon-

Instruc/Reassign20, NI-
Instructor Reassign

2074

FP-Spanish Instructor,
NI-Instructor Reassign

2074

College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Department

SAC - Spanish

SAC - Spanish

SAC - Spanish

SAC - Spanish

SAC - Spanish

SAC - Spanish

SAC - Spanish

SAC - Spanish

SAC - Spanish

SAC - Spanish

SAC - Spanish

SAC - Spanish

Total Wages

$142,999

$139,218

$129,633

$21,752

$21,652

$14,171

$12,919

$11.876

$11,088

$9,987

$5,239

$5,068

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$33,648

$24,949

$29,937

$1,795

$1,786

$0

$1,066

$0

$915

$824

$432

$418



