Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
FF-Spanish Instructor	FO-Spanish Instructor, FR-Spanish Instructor	Rancho Santiago Community College District	SAC - Spanish	\$142,999	\$33,648
FF-Spanish Instructor	FO-Spanish Instructor, FR-Spanish Instructor	Rancho Santiago Community College District	SAC - Spanish	\$139,218	\$24,949
NX-Dept Chair, Modern Lang	FF-Spanish Instructor, FF-History Instructor, FO-History Instructor, FR-Spanish Instructor	Rancho Santiago Community College District	SAC - Spanish	\$129,633	\$29,937
FP-Spanish Instructor	NX-OtherNon- Instruc/Reassign20	Rancho Santiago Community College District	SAC - Spanish	\$21,752	\$1,795
FP-Spanish Instructor	FP-Spanish Instructor	Rancho Santiago Community College District	SAC - Spanish	\$21,652	\$1,786
FP-Spanish Instructor		Rancho Santiago Community College District	SAC - Spanish	\$14,171	\$0
FP-Spanish Instructor	NX-OtherNon- Instruc/Reassign20, NI- Instructor Reassign 2074	Rancho Santiago Community College District	SAC - Spanish	\$12,919	\$1,066
FP-Spanish Instructor		Rancho Santiago Community College District	SAC - Spanish	\$11,876	\$0
FP-Spanish Instructor		Rancho Santiago Community College District	SAC - Spanish	\$11,088	\$915
FP-Spanish Instructor	FP-Spanish Instructor, NI-Instructor Reassign 2074	Rancho Santiago Community College District	SAC - Spanish	\$9,987	\$824
FP-Spanish Instructor		Rancho Santiago Community College District	SAC - Spanish	\$5,239	\$432
FP-Spanish Instructor		Rancho Santiago Community College District	SAC - Spanish	\$5,068	\$418